

Guardianship Case No. 14 of 2024

Order No: 06

Date: 17-02-2025

Today is fixed for filing W.O by the OP.

Both parties file separate haziras through their respective Ld. Lawyer.

OP files W.O.

Copy served.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 19.03.2025 for framing of Issue.

(D/C)

Dist.Judge, Purulia.

Dist.Judge, Purulia.