

**G.Ship Case No. 14 of 2024**

**Order No. 08.**

**02.05.2025**

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both sides file separate hazira.

P.O has already been transferred.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **07.06.2025** for framing of issues.

(D/C)

District Judge, Purulia.

District Judge, Purulia.