

G.Ship Case No. 14 of 2024.

Order No.16.

09.06.2025.

Record was not put up on 07.06.2025 due to declared holiday by the Ho'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Record is put up today.

Fix **12.08.2025** for framing of issues.

(D/C)

District Judge, Purulia.

District Judge, Purulia.

J.O. Code- WB00587