

Order No.20.

04.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing the petition dated 05.07.2024, W.O if any in the meantime.

Parties take no steps.

In view of the Resolution of Local Bar Association, Purulia the case is adjourned today.

Fix **07.03.2026** for hearing the petition dated 05.07.2024, W.O if any in the meantime.

(D/C)

District Judge, Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587

District Judge, Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587

